33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
PFE REEFER R-40-10
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:32
Gauge 45 mm
Mini. radius 48 in.
Dimensions 16.5 x 3.6 x 5.13 in.
Construction Plastic body, Brass casting
Features
Sprung die-cast trucks
Metal wheels
Detailed underbody
Working knuckle couplers
Operating Ice Hatches
AMERICAN REFRIGERATOR TRANSIT
WESTERN FRUIT EXPRESS
MDT LACKAWANNA RAILROAD
PFE EXPRESS REEFER BR-40-10
MDT LACKAWANNA RAILROAD
33260 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
PFE REEFER R-40-10
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM32-501X PFE Reefer Car - Data Only, 1 car
AM32-502X PFE Reefer Car - Double Herald R-40-10, 1 car, A) 42203 B) 42226 C) 42336 D) 42442 E) 42523 F) 42677
AM32-503X PFE Reefer Car - Double Herald R-40-10, 1 car, A) 43306 B) 43338 C) 43450 D) 45642 E) 43628 F) 43674
AM32-504X PFE Reefer Car - Double Herald R-40-10, 1 car, A) 44205 B) 44347 C) 44498 D) 44557 E) 44580 F) 44677
AM32-505X PFE Reefer Car - Double Herald R-40-10, 1 car, A) 41207 B) 41338 C) 41427 D) 41509 E) 41606 F) 41649
AM32-510X PFE Reefer Car - BR-40-10 (Symington-Gould Trucks, Plastic), 1 car, A) 928 B) 930 C) 935 D) 944 E) 948 F) 951
AM32-511X 40’ Reefer Car - Great Northern Western Fruit Express, 1 car, A)68170 B)68173 C)68177 D)68181 E)68185 F)68188
AM32-512X 40’ Reefer Car - New York Central, 1 car, A) 9051 B) 9062 C) 9074 D) 9076 E) 9081 F) 9097
AM32-513X 40’ Reefer Car - Illinois Central Dairy Dispatch, 1 car, A) 58215 B) 58216 C) 58217 D) 58218 E) 58219 F) 58220
AM32-514X 40’ Reefer Car - MDT Lackawanna Railroad, 1 car, A) 12115 B) 12127 C) 12134 D) 12146 E) 12153 F) 12167
AM32-515X 40’ Reefer Car - Santa Fe Modern Large Logo, 1 car, A) 20271 B) 20334 C) 20412 D) 20556 E) 20689 F) 20711
AM32-516X PFE Reefer Car - Ice Tempco R-40-23, 1 car, A) 20012 B) 20025 C) 20037 D) 20041 E) 20056 F) 20064
AM32-517X PFE Reefer Car - Milwaukee Road, 1 car, A) 30004 B) 30316 C) 31053 D) 32042 E) 33109 F) 33700
AM32-518X PFE Reefer Car - American Refrigerator Transit, 1 car, A) 24006 B) 24164 C) 24251 D) 24330 E) 24410 F) 24441
PFE REEFER DOUBLE HERALD
SANTA FE
MDT LACKAWANNA
PFE REEFER - DATA ONLY
ILLINOIS CENTRAL DAIRY DISPATCH